
TIME

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

1:00-1:30

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

11:30-12:00

1:30-2:00

3:00-3:30

2:30-3:00

2:00-2:30

4:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

7:00-7:30

6:30-7:00

7:30-8:00

3:30-4:00

RM S159 RM S106 RM S108 RM S151 RM S154 RM S144 RM S145 RM S146 Outdoors

Costume 
Contest

Writing 
Fiction to Save 

the World

Dungeons 
& Dragons

Bleach
Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
14+

Inuyasha
Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
14+

Vampire 
Knight

Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
14+

Tiger & Bunny
Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
14+

Rental
Magica

Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
13+

El Hazard
Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
13+

Gakuen 
Alice

Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
13+

Kimba
 the White Lion

Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
13+

Astro Boy
Season 1
Episodes

 1-4
13+

Unforgotten
Realms

Episodes
1-25
18+

Dirigible 
Days

Episodes 1-5
14+

Name 
that Tune

404’s
Improv Show

PG

Dice Reaction
Batsu Game

14+

Canada Kiki 
Challenge

14+

404s 
Improv

Workshop
PG

Dungeons 
& Dragons

How to 
Survive a 

Zombie Attack
14+

Nyaa Figurines:
Collecting 101

How to Draw
a Chibi

What We Know 
About

Sailor Moon

RM S107

Closing 
Ceremonies

Artist Alley
101

Finding Your 
Steampunk

Persona

Cardboard
Robot

MakingSecrets 
Revealed: 

Getting Your
Novel Published

Cardboard
Robot

Making

Centennial
Hall

Martial
Arts Demo

Video
Gaming
Room

Table-top
Gaming
Room

Relay Race

Balloon Target
Game

Three-Legged
Race

Water Race
Game

Egg Race


