TIME	RM S159	RM S106	RM S107	RM S108	RM S151	RM S154	RM S144	RM S145	RM S146	Centennial Hall	Outdoors
10:00-10:30							Bleach	Kimba			- Relay Race
10:30-11:00					What We Know About		Season 1 Episodes	the White Lion Season 1	Cardboard Robot		nelay nace
11:00-11:30					Sailor Moon	Secrets Revealed:	1-4 14+	Episodes 1-4	Making		Balloon Target
11:30-12:00				Dungeons		Getting Your Novel Published		13+		Game	Game
12:00-12:30				& Dragons	Name that Tune	Nyaa Figurines:		Gakuen			Water Race
12:30-1:00		Table-top Gaming Room	Video Gaming Room			Collecting 101	la mada	Alice Season 1 Episodes 1-4 13+			Game
1:00-1:30					Writing Fiction to Save		Inuyasha Season 1 Episodes			Martial Arts Demo	Three-Legged Race
1:30-2:00					the World	Canada Kiki	1-4 14+				
2:00-2:30					Finding Your Steampunk Persona	Challenge 14+		- Astro Boy Season 1 Episodes	Cardboard Robot Making		Egg Race
2:30-3:00											
3:00-3:30	Costume				404s Improv		Vampire	1-4 13+			
3:30-4:00	Contest			Dungeons & Dragons	Workshop PG		Knight Season 1				
4:00-4:30						Artist Alley	Episodes 1-4				
4:30-5:00	404's					101	14+	El Hazard Season 1	Dirigible Days		
5:00-5:30	Improv Show PG				How to Draw			Episodes 1-4 13+	Episodes 1-5 14+		
5:30-6:00					a Chibi	How to Survive a		15+			
6:00-6:30						Zombie Attack 14+	Season 1	Rental	Unforgotten		
6:30-7:00	Dice Reaction Batsu Game						Episodes 1-4 14+	Magica Season 1	Realms Episodes 1-25		
7:00-7:30	14+							Episodes 1-4	18+		
7:30-8:00	Closing Ceremonies							13+			